
HOLIDAY GARBAGE SCHEDULE 

 
Thanksgiving Holidays 
No garbage collection on Thursday, November 28 or Friday, November 29. Wednesday and Thursday routes will 

be collected on Wednesday, November 27. Friday routes will be collected on Monday, December 2. 
 
Christmas Holidays 
No garbage collection on Wednesday, December 25 or Thursday, December 26 or Friday, December 27. 

Tuesday and Wednesday routes will be collected on Tuesday, December 24. Thursday and Friday routes will be 
collected on Monday, December 30. 
 
New Year’s Day Holiday 
No garbage collection on Wednesday, January 1, 2020. Wednesday and Thursday routes will be collected on 

Thursday, January 2, 2020. 
 
There will be no yard waste December 23, 2019 thru January 2, 2020. 
Please do not park on the street during winter weather. Parked cars slow efforts to plow the streets and increase the 
likelihood of accidents. 

 


